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LIST OF DEFAULTERS UPTO 4TH INSTALLMENT UNDER BHUBANESWAR (PH-1l) HSG SCHEME
AS ON DATE 17.04.2017

REGN_NO
BSB0034
BSB0O037
BSB0045
BSB0063
BSB0222
BSB0289
BSB0385
BSB0444
BSB0453
BSB0461
BSB0480
BSB0514
BSB0S516
BSB0522
BSBO587
BSB0632
BSB0651
BSBO679
BSB0699
BSBO735
BSBO736
BSB0742
BSBO744
BSBO745
BSBO753
BSBO764
BSBO777
BSBO783

BSC0091
BSCO095
BSC0181
BSC0313
BSC0391
BSC0464
BSCO517
BSC0521
BSC0525
BSCO586
BSC0599
BSC0663

NAME
SAILENDRA KUMAR DAS
SUBASHISH NANDA
DR PHATIK PAL
GORAGA YOGISWARA RAO
SARAT CHANDRA SENAPATI
SUKANTA KUMAR SAHOO
PRADIP KUMAR PATNAIK
PRAKASH KUMAR DAS
SANJAYA KUMAR MISHRA
RADHAKRISHNA SAHU
NIHAR RANJAN BEHERA
BHARAT CHARAN SAHOO
NIHAR RANJAN PADHY
PRAMOD KUMAR PATRA
PRASANNA KUMAR PRADHAN
RAJESH KUMAR BAG
AJAY KUMAR SAHOO
TUSHAR RANJAN MOHANTY
BASANTA KUMARI PANDA
PRAMODA KUMAR CHINHARA
BISWARANJAN SAHOO
APARTI MALLICK
AJAY KUMAR PRADHAN
ASHOK KUMAR DASH
BIMAL KUMAR MOHAPATRA
KOTLA SHIBA PRASAD
KALICHARAN PATRA
NANDITA MOHANTY

SATISH KUMAR MISHRA
DIPAK KUMAR SWAIN
SARAT CHANDRA SAHU
PRANATI DAS

DEV RANJAN DAS
CHITTARANJAN PRADHAN
NARENDRA PRASAD JOSHI
PRADIPA KUMAR RATH
ASHIS RAY

AKSHAYA KUMAR SEN
SASMITA MISRA
MANOGYAN RANI PAL

TYPE 'B'

CALLED

2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289
2275289

TYPE C'
2898310
2898310
2898310
2898310
2898310
2898310
2898310
2898310
2898310
2898310
2898310
2898310

RECEIVED
1848672.00
1848672.00
1848672.00
1848672.00
1848672.00
1891334.00
1279850.00
1848672.00
953233.00
1848672.00
1848672.00
1848672.00
1848672.00
1950132.00
1848672.00
1848672.00
1848672.00
1848672.00
1880000.00
1848672.00
1848672.00
1848672.00
1848672.00
1848672.00
1848672.00
1853672.00
340000.00
50000.00

2354876.00
2354876.00
2354876.00
2354876.00
2354876.00
2354876.00
2354876.00
2354876.00
2354876.00
2898189.00
2354876.00
1716866.00

PAYABLE
426617.00
426617.00
426617.00
426617.00
426617.00
383955.00
995439.00
426617.00

1322056.00
426617.00
426617.00
426617.00
426617.00
325157.00
426617.00
426617.00
426617.00
426617.00
395289.00
426617.00
426617.00
426617.00
426617.00
426617.00
426617.00
421617.00

1935289.00

2225289.00

543434.00
543434.00
543434.00
543434.00
543434.00
543434.00
543434.00
543434.00
543434.00
121.00
543434.00
1181444.00
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BSC0672
BSC0726
BSCO775

BSD0O079
BSDO114
BSD0249
BSD0304
BSD0324
BSD0325
BSD0409
BSD0482
BSDO508
BSD0534
BSD0547
BSD0577
BSD0641
BSDO700
BSD0729
BSD0747
BSD0O770

NAME
RABINDRA KUMAR JENA
SUSANTA KUMAR NAYAK
DHARANIDHAR TRIPATHY

DR SUDHANSU SEKHAR DASH
BRAHAMANANDA BRAHMA
MOHANDAS KARAMCHAND PRADHAN
PANCHANAN DASH

DEBASISH CHOUDHARY

DR SOOBRATA ROY

TAPAS KUMAR PANDA
HRUSHIKESHA SAHOO
SASMEETA SABAT
BANSHIDHAR MAHAPATRA
BIJAY KUMAR PRADHAN
PURNA CHANDRA SAHOO
JAGANNATH PATRO

AMAR KUMAR PRUSTY
SANTOSH KUMAR DASH
BIRANCHI NARAYAN SATPATHY
BIKAS RAY

CALLED

2898310
2898310
2898310

TYPE ‘D'
3529750
3529750
3529750
3529750
3529750
3529750
3529750
3529750
3529750
3529750
3529750
3529750
3529750
3529750
3529750
3529750
3529750

RECEIVED

2354876.00
2354876.00
2354876.00

2867921.00
3429749.00
2867921.00
2867921.00
2867921.00
3117921.00
2867921.00
2867921.00
2867921.00
2867921.00
2832399.00
1985484.00
2867921.00
1311000.00
2067921.00
2867921.00
2867921.00

PAYABLE
543434.00
543434.00
543434.00

661829.00
100001.00
661829.00
661829.00
661829.00
411829.00
661829.00
661829.00
661829.00
661829.00
657351.00
1544266.00
661829.00
2218750.00
1461829.00
661829.00
661829.00



